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UNITED TOWNSHIP

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 30

24-25 VS. 23-24
Attendance Data



Truancy

Chronic Truant

Chronic Absences

Definition

Percentage of students who
miss more than 1 percent but
less than 5 percent of school
days per year without a valid
excuse

Percentage of students who
miss 5 percent or more of
school days per year without
a valid excuse

Percent of of students who
miss 10 percent or more of
school days per year, either
with or without a valid
excuse

23-24

28.2%

27.8%

38.8%

24-25

21.4%

13.6%

20.3%



August Comparison by Period
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September Comparison by Period
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October Comparison by Period
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November Comparison by Period
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December Comparison by Period
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January Comparison by Period
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February Comparison by Period
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March Comparison by Period
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April Comparison by Period
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May Comparison by Period
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